ACCESSORI
REGOLATORI
NASTRI & GUARNIZIONI
ISOLANTI
FILTRAZIONE
TUBI SPIRO
TUBI FLESSIBILI
SANIFICAZIONE

10   |   REV.03
CODE
How to order
EDLS10 FA 1000 1F
EDLS10-FA / EDLSB10-FA
hidden linear diffusers 20
mm slot without deflectors
(exhaust).
EDLS20-FA / EDLSB20-FA
hidden linear diffusers 20 mm
slot with deflectors (supply).
EDLS30-FA / EDLSB30-FA
hidden linear diffusers 20 mm
slot without deflectors, with
sliding damper (exhaust).
EDLS40-FA / EDLSB40-FA
hidden linear diffusers 20 mm
slot with deflectors and sliding
damper (supply).
EDLS10-FB - EDLSB10-FB
hidden linear diffusers 30
mm slot without deflectors
(exhaust).
EDLS20-FB - EDLSB20-FB
hidden linear diffusers 30 mm
slot with deflectors (supply).
EDLS30-FB - EDLSB30-FB
hidden linear diffusers 30 mm
slot without deflectors, with
sliding damper (exhaust).
EDLS40-FB - EDLSB40-FB
hidden linear diffusers 30 mm
slot with deflectors and sliding
damper (supply).
FA
20 mm slot
FB
30 mm slot
Lenght L
(mm)
800
1000
1200
1500
2000
1F
1 slot
2F
2 slot
3F
3 slot
Certified Management System
ISO   9001
ISO 50001
ISO 45001
ISO 14001
Head quarter
ECOCLIMA SRL
Via Caduti di Russia, 19
35010 Curtarolo - PADOVA - ITALY
P. +39 049 9620344
Sales office Italy